
Approved RCx Service Providers
Trade Ally Contact Phone Email RCx Project Type
Automatic Controls Equipment Systems Inc Justin Vogt (314) 722-2972 jmvogt@automaticcontrols.net Building Optimization

Cascade Energy Inc Rob Travis (779) 220-2880 rob.travis@cascadeenergy.com Refrigeration, Building Opt., Comp. Air

Charles E. Jarrell Contracting Company Inc Michael Brand (314) 941-7237 mbrand@cejarrell.com Building Optimization

CxE Group LLC Stacey Towell (618) 659-9461 stowell@cxegrouip.com Building Optimization

Energy Resources Group Tim Michels (314) 495-4188 tim1michels@gmail.com Building Optimization

Entegrity Energy Partners LLC Keegan Corrigan (314) 899-6064 keegan.corrigan@entegritypartners.com Building Optimization

IMEG Corp Nicole Smith (309) 793-3396 Nicole.M.Smith@imegcorp.com Building Optimization

John Henry Foster Chad Struckmann (636) 634-1590 chads@jhf.com Compressed Air

McClure Engineering Kyle Knudten (314) 645-6232 kknudten@mcclureeng.com Building Optimization

Murphy Company Sam Welge (314) 692-1162 swelge@murphynet.com Building Optimization

Power Supply Industries Matt Naglich (636) 343-5252 matt.naglich@psiind.com Compressed Air

Ross & Baruzzini Inc Annie Smith (314) 918-8383 asmith@rossbar.com Building Optimization

Siemens Industry Inc Chris Pelton (314) 817-1064 chris.pelton@siemens.com Building Opt., Compressed Air

Sitton Energy Solutions Darla James (314) 309-2029 djames@sittoncg.com Building Optimization

Solution Dynamics Michael Stears (816) 210-7656 mstears@sol-dyn.com Building Opt., Compressed Air

Trane Scott Hardwick  (636) 305-3646 sphardwick@trane.com Building Optimization
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For more information about Ameren Missouri’s BizSavers Energy Efficiency 
Program or how to become an RCx Service Provider, please contact: 

Toll free: 866.941.7299
Email: BizSavers@Ameren.com
Web: AmerenMissouri.com/BizSavers


